2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m Center Fire Pistol Men Results

June 1-2 2023

Champion Kostaninos Pitsoulis

2nd Place Pranav Kamath

3rd Place Manuel Snyderman

Rank BIB First Last State Cat M1 x1 1 2 3

1 470 Kostantinos PITSOULIS NY Sr1 542 7 93 91 93
2 443 Pranav KAMATH X 535 6 86 91 79
3 482 Manuel SNYDERMAN MA Sr1 439 4 89 86 89

*Competitor 482 DNF match 1 per too many hits on frame
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2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Free Pistol Men Results
June 3-5 2023

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
Senior 2nd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

Rank BIB First Last
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426 Richard GRAY

493 Jared ZOLLNER

470 Kostantinos PITSOULIS
478 Timothy SCHMELTZER
447 Joseph KOH

482 Manuel SNYDERMAN

491 Lake YOKE

455 Sky LIM

479 Mark SHEN

603 Kendall RODRIGUEZ

449 Timothy KRAFT

Richard Gray
Jared Zollner
Kostantinos Pitsoulis

Manuel Snyderman
Timothy Kraft

Joseph Koh

Sky Lim

Mark Shen

State Cat M1 x1 M2
VA Sr1 518 3 528
MN 515 4 523
NY Sr1 508 4 508
MI 496 2 516
CA U18 485 3 504
MA Sr2 483 2 495
FL 472 0 489
CA U18 464 0 436
CA U15 433 2 459
X 379 0 446
AL Sr3 397 0 371
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Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

U18 Champion
U18 2nd Place
U18 3rd Place

U15 Champion
U15 2nd Place

Rank BIB First

1 481 Blaine
479 Mark
488 Rhyan
455 Sky
457 Carson
483 Austin
438 Terry
456 Nathan
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2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m Jr Sport Pistol Men Results
June 1-2 2023

Last
SIMPSON
SHEN
WILBY
LIM

LIU
STONE
HUR

LIM

State
OH
CA
AL
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA

Blaine Simpson

Mark Shen
Rhyan Wilby

Sky Lim
Carson Liu
Austin Stone

Terry Hur
Nathan Lim

Cat M1 x1
JR 545
u1s 537
JR 537
u18 530
u18 520
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91
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u18 532 10 85

u1is 520 4
U1s 497 4

*Competitor 456 DNF match 2 per too many hits on frame
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Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

Senior Champion
Senior 2nd Place
Senior 3rd Place

2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m Standard Pistol Results
June 1-3 2023

Lisa Emmert Traciak
Keith Sanderson
Sky Lim

Blaine Simpson
Rhyan Wilby
Carson Liu

Kostantinos Pitsoulis
Manuel Snyderman
Timothy Kraft

U15 Champion Terry Hur

U15 2nd Place Mark Shen

U15 3rd Place Nathan Lim

Rank BIB First Last State Cat M1 x1 M2
1 424 Lisa EMMERT TRACIAK CO 561 11 565
2 473 Keith SANDERSON CO Sr1 556 11 554
3 455 Sky LIM CA U18 542 8 527
4 470 Kostantinos PITSOULIS NY Sr1 532 9 536
5 443 Pranav KAMATH X 530 4 525
6 481 Blaine SIMPSON OH JR 508 8 524
7 488 Rhyan WILBY AL JR 494 3 503
8 457 Carson LIU CA U18 498 1 498
9 438 Terry HUR CA U15 481 1 509
10 479 Mark SHEN CA U15 470 7 487
11 482 Manuel SNYDERMAN MA Sr2 480 3 464
12 456 Nathan LIM CA U15 467 3 445
13 603 Kendall RODRIGUEZ TX 443 1 464
14 449 Timothy KRAFT AL Sr3 431 0 419
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1069
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944
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Total
1126
1110
1069
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1055
1032
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2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Senior Champion
Senior 2nd Place
Senior 3rd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

Rank BIB First
219 Ivan
226 Timothy
237 Patrick
150 Jared
257 Jared
201 Brandon
139 Levi
160 Dylan
221 Logan
253 Dylan
196 Marc
602 Robert
601 Michael

DTS ©ONO O WN =

50m Prone Rifle Men Results

June 8-10 2023

Last

ROE
SHERRY
SUNDERMAN
EDDY
DESROSIERS
MUSKE
CLARK
GREGORY
SANCHEZ
ZAUN
MONENE
OBERLE SR.
BRADLEY

Ivan Roe
Timothy Sherry
Patrick Sunderman

Marc Monene
Robert Oberle Sr
Michael Bradley

Dylan Gregory
Logan Sanchez

Dylan Zaun

State Cat M1 M2
MT 623.7 625.4
AL 623.9 623.8
AL 623.0 624.5
GA 625.0 622.3
AL 619.7 621.1
GA 616.1 612.5
AL 612.6 611.4

IL JR 610.6 609.2
CO U15 602.1 601.8
ND U18 592.9 606.1
CO Sr2 599.9 581.4
OK Sr2 5934 574.5
FL Sr2 576.6 586.6

1249.1
1247.7
1247.5

1181.3
1167.9
1163.2

1219.8
1203.9
1199.0

Total
1249.1
1247.7
1247.5
1247.3
1240.8
1228.6
1224.0
1219.8
1203.9
1199.0
1181.3
1167.9
1163.2



2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

50m Prone Rifle Women Results

8-10 June 2023

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

Rank BIB First Last
1 186 Sagen MADDALENA
252 Katie ZAUN
127 Sarah BEARD
158 Abigail GORDON
247 Alison WEISZ
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180 Makenzie @ LARSON
248 Natalie WELTER
206 Jesse-Anne OBERLE

Sagen Maddalena
Katie Zaun
Sarah Beard

Makenzie Larson

Natalie Welter
Jesse-Anne Oberle

State Cat M1

GA
ND
GA
X
MT
CcO
PA
OK

618.7
JR 6147
617.4
616.0
609.6
u18 601.0
U15 606.5
U18 596.4

M2
622.2
621.6
615.4
613.3
617.6
604.6
594.5
599.9

1240.9
1236.3
1232.8

1205.6
1201.0
1196.3

Total
1240.9
1236.3
1232.8
1229.3
1227.2
1205.6
1201.0
1196.3
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